
Program Program Leads Email

Art Education Mary Hoefferle hoefferle@wisc.edu

Communicative Sciences & Disorders, master’s program Courtney Seidel cseidel3@wisc.edu

Elementary Education Simone Schweber sschweber@wisc.edu

Early Childhood (EC) Elementary Ed & English as a Second Language (dual certification) Erica Ramberg eramberg@wisc.edu

Middle Childhood-Early Adolescence (MC-EA) & English as a Second Language (dual certification) Mary Klehr mklehr@madison.k12.wi.us

Elementary & Middle School Ed with a Content Area Focus Kathleen Nichols kathleen.nichols@wisc.edu

Middle Childhood-Early Adolescence (MC-EA) & Cross-categorical Special Education (dual certification) Heather Dahl hsdahl@wisc.edu

Educational Leadership and Policy Analysis (ELPA), Principals Barb Sramek bjsramek@wisc.edu

Library Media Specialists Allison Kaplan agkaplan@wisc.edu

Music Education Teryl Dobbs tdobbs@wisc.edu

General, Choral, or Instrumental Foci Walter Rich whrich@wisc.edu

Physical Education Cindy Kuhrasch ckuhrasch@education.wisc.edu

Secondary Education (SED) Joey Lubasi lubasi@wisc.edu 

Special Education rpseinfo@education.wisc.edu

Cross-categorical Special Education, undergraduate Heather Dahl hsdahl@wisc.edu

Cross-categorical Special Education, master’s option Heather Dahl hsdahl@wisc.edu

Middle Childhood-Early Adolescence (MC-EA) & Cross-categorical Special Education (dual certification) Heather Dahl hsdahl@wisc.edu

Special Ed / UW-SET Tessa Neigum tpnelson2@wisc.edu

World Languages Education Yanli Zhu* Yzhu92@wisc.edu
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